
Date Opponent Time Varsity A Varsity B JV

Monday 8/11/2025 Port Clinton High School 11:00 AM Home

Tuesday 8/12/25 Walnut Hills High School 5:15 PM Away

Tuesday 8/12/25 McNicholas High School 4:00 PM Home

Wednesday 8/13/25 Cincinnati Country Day 4:00 PM Home Away

Thursday 8/14/25 Mount Notre Dame 4:00 PM Away Home

Tuesday 8/19/25 Mercy McAuley High School 4:00 PM Home Away

Wednesday 8/20/25 Summit Country Day 4:00 PM Away Home

Thursday 8/21/25 St. Ursula Academy 4:00 PM Home Away Away

Saturday 8/23/25 Oak Hills High School 10:00 AM Home Away

Monday 8/25/25 Mariemont High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Tuesday 8/26/25 Talawanda High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Wednesday 8/27/25 Walnut Hills High School 4:00 PM Home Away

Thursday 8/28/25 Ursuline Academy 4:00 PM Home Away

Tuesday 9/2/25 Mercy McAuley High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Wednesday 9/3/25 Turpin High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Thursday 9/4/25 Mount Notre Dame 4:00 PM Home Away

Monday 9/8/25 Seven Hills 4:00 PM Home Away Away

Tuesday 9/9/25 Ursuline Academy 4:00 PM Away Home

Wednesday 9/10/25 Sycamore High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Thursday 9/11/25 Wyoming High School 4:00 PM Home Away

Monday 9/15/25 Anderson High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Tuesday 9/16/25 St. Ursula Academy 4:00 PM Away Home

Wednesday 9/17/25 Ursuline Academy 4:00 PM Home

Saturday 9/20/25 Varsity Coaches Classic 8:00 AM TBD TBD

Monday 9/22/25 Lakota West High School 4:00 PM Home Away

Tuesday 9/23/25 Harrison High School 4:00 PM Away Home

Wednesday 9/24/25 McNicholas High School 4:00 PM Home

Thursday 9/25/25 Kings High School *Senior Night* 4:00 PM Home Away

Saturday 9/27/25 JV Coaches Classic 8:00 AM TBD
** Schedule subject to change ** updated 8/18/2025
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